G 1887/3

/
1879

1888/3

174

1745/1
2060/4

1896/4

1897/6

1896/3

1897/1

1897/4

1897/5 )

o
.AJ%{{{/K,””/\,

1883/3

1903

1910/1

/ 7 ‘
— — Vo _
L 4 7
ﬁ d /78
/ N I IWe” 9

; , A 7 2421
i ””//{//V////// ! /

nnnnnnnnnn ‘- ] / // v
Ay )//’/’/f’i;il//ulll/lii'll"l'l'/l
Wz |
Wi

1910/3

2050/2]

19111

e2enoq

W//////////////////A POLIMPECHE peTyIIallk

254/2

A\



AutoCAD SHX Text
M 201

AutoCAD SHX Text
НАДВОЖЊАК АК ДП IБ реда 23 IБ реда 23 Б реда 23 23 3 20+050.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
SW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NW


	Sheets and Views
	L5-A3


